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Price
126.83 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.62% (3.24)

US74736K1016
QRVO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

10,735 EUR
S&P 500

126.69 USD (200)
126.93 USD (400)
125.53 USD
127.0772 USD
123.98 USD
123.59 USD
125.634132 USD
84,170
10,573,212.89
2,888
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
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2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74736K1016&ID_NOTATION=287684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74736K1016&ID_NOTATION=287684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32023b4606130f7be126bac67f92efafef21be7f9b6d5c68077956d537a3a86c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31bb80852402c84c8&time=1721399247&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a44cdf9a0d789138c70a5a47a5b17ca7d544629477a0f08521c93e4ba702a75f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1881061dd597831d7&time=1721399247&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=821c744e1241efb3f7f66be80c2cfe68b61a0ee82e37e2e0f8795f540c2ea6ea&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=042c40dfff7809ac6&time=1721399247&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a448bcae50ae32a99bc2cb0a3204f4d12e89fe421ea588f633e992732ef30a3c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=56bf47933dd3b1db5&time=1721399247&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=779b48f19493daa8178d8f1f2b84fddb2980b6ffaa0c5fcfe1984f172f3c46f3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=295420347ad242473&time=1721399247&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US74736K1016
Symbol QRVO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,735 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.69 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 126.93 USD (400)
Open 125.53 USD
High 127.0772 USD
Low 123.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 123.59 USD
VWAP 125.634132 USD
Volume (pcs) 84,170
Trading volume 10,573,212.89
Number of trades 2,888
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.73% +15.10% -34.15%
Perf (abs.) +23.70 +16.21 -64.09
Beta 1.55 1.47 1.48
Volatility  38.87 33.98 38.68

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QORVO INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 85.53 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/07/ 11:20 113.22 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:35 112.44 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 16:12 126.83 USD
18

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 112.96 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
10.57

0.00

124.88 USD (1,414,354)
114.23 USD (1,445,093)
110.40 USD (1,305,223)
104.64 USD (1,299,567)

130.99 USD (2024/07/16)
94.34 USD (2024/05/02)

130.99 USD (2024/07/16)
80.62 USD (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades

2

2,888
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62792749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13375

QORVO INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/03/
22

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

14:30

08:00

15:53

12:30

08:08

114.63 USD

110.94 EUR

114.92 EUR

112.72 EUR

112.92 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13373

QORVO INC

Company profile

Qorvo

Contact Details
QORVO INC.

7628 Thorndike Road - 27409-9421
Greensboro

Telefon: +1-336-664-1233
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Walden Rhines
Hing Yuen Ho
John Harding
Judy Bruner
Ralph Quinsey
Roderick Nelson
Susan Spradley
Robert A.
Bruggeworth
Dave Fullwood
Debra Howard
Eric Creviston
Frank Stewart
Grant Brown
J.K. Givens

Paul Fego

Philip Chesley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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